ERY-ROBLENWCAPNEBAER

XUNE B YU HOFRISFI0NETICHL TSN TRSFTHAGZIL—ILZROTVSIERIE. CORYTEHYEEA.

[Mi[E4RE]

BTR24

5

A

4 H

5H

6 H

TH

8H

OH

10H

11H

12H

1H

2H

3H

CE )

MO LENTH
RROEDHTHDHBLH-IAH DULEE
OIxELI 5 H xYR&ELL /L H
48 208 (A) BEEFMOBE (8- KEEBEDOH) 58 38 (@) #mElEaE | 1A 18 (k) =8
78 158 (A)! #\OB (A ARKBEOH) 5A 4B (1) #EYmABA [ 1A 28 (x)] &
8A 128 (A) HBHAHHE (A - KAREBEOH) 5A 6H(A) wmEFHKH 1A 38 (&) 4F bi
98 168 (A)| #MEDHE (A -KEREBEDH) 98 238 (A) HEEBHKE 2A 11H (M mEEE0R
- R UR S B X D F) 11A 48 (A) ER&HHKAB 28 248 (JEJ)E IREAR B
- AR S 3 B 0D #) 11 8 235(1)5%%%%&#@5 38 20H (*)E H5ooH
< - U S 3B K D ) : |
1A 138 (A)! RAMH [(A-KREMWEDH)
RKFETREEZ2— TEEE 54—3100




